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Contact:
Location:

Tonya Wallace 501 765 2333

Four States Fairgrounds,
Manual Run Order for:

Texarkana, AR

Senior Friday Race

(Not Draw Positions! Unused positions will close up if not assigned)

Dee Abrams/Double Quick Peppy
Angie Adams/Peppy Adams
Rhonda Addison/Fire up My Fan
Shawn Agenbroad-Eladner/Juans
Steve Agenbroad-Elander/Sophs
Brenda Agnew/Sheza Blue Cajun
Sue Ahlgren/Nicks Rare Warrio
Sue Ahlgren/Tres My Tracks
Bonnie Ahrens/Smokys Lucky Se
Paula Alario/Bob The Professo
Michelle Alhorn/JTD A DASH OF
Michelle Alhorn/JTDBOOGIESCOO
Cindy Arnold/Fire Water Four
Cindy Arnold/KC AllAbout Da B
Stacy Bacon/KJ Slick DEsign
Connie Bagwell/Shnazzy

Shawna Bailey/CN Barqueen Chi
Thresa Bailey/Honorable Firew
Renee Baird/Muleshoe Nic
Stana Baker/Newley

Pam Baldridge/DB Willow Bucks
Veronica Baldwin/Sassy Black
Matt Bancroft/First Rappin Ju
Sherri Barnes/Cashn Me N
Sherri Barnes/Quickie By Desi
Sherri Barnes/Racing For Perk
Sherri Barnes/Winsome Money J
JoAnna Beach/Guysfavoritesold
JoAnna Beach/Sheza Fame Dam
Michelle Beaulieu/French Off
Michelle Beaulieu/GL Buttercu
Vicki Beene/Fire Packed Desig
Connie Belsha/Miss Sunny Bras
Lynette Biggers/Dozer

Ginger Billingsley/Eyesa Gonn
Ginger Billingsley/Wood Be A
April Black/Chips Native Duni
April Black/Pepper Dunit Slic
Kym Blanchard/Smoothguy at th
Michelle Blanchet/Design Ta B
Michelle Blanchet/Eyesa Talen
Michelle Blanchet/Ima Wild Tr
Debbie Bloxom/BullyNeedsACock
Debbie Bloxom/Shake The Flame
Charlie Blue/Jessies Gurl
Jacqueline Board/Just JenSen
Jacqueline Board/Penny Short
Connie Boe/KN DRAK VIEW
Rhonda Bohannan/Boss

Vicki Borchgardt/Arena Frankl
Devon Bouldin/DwightsThirsty
Sonya Boyd/SGB Cee N Boogers
Sonya Boyd/Sugar G Booger
Roxanne Bradshaw/PerksToFamou
Gloria Branch/MightyClassyCor
Julie Breaux-LaRose/MR JB419
Julie Bridewell/HAPPY ON THE
Julie Bridewell/Mario's Sun O
Mark Bridges/TC Cat Daddy
Billie Bright/Freddy SetGo
Billie Bright/High level stol

116

60
132
384
483
251
172
169
115

76
305
397
438
322

45
341

94
192
435
226
328
353
342
503
423

Billie Bright/See Miss Emme
Billie Bright/Shezas Bit of
MARGARET BROCK/Mr. How D Mai
Lee Ann Brooks/Azures Full S
Lee Ann Brooks/KM Heart of t
Karen Brown/IMTOOHOTNFABULOU
Misty Brown/BARC D Little Pe
Michael Bruscato/Dashinthrut
Michael Bruscato/Doubleredwo
Carol Bryant/Biankus French
Carol Bryant/Doc's Dual'n Ac
Gayle Burie/Brie Peppy Belle
Paula Burkhart/Onespuroverth
Alane Buseman/Rooster

Kathy Jo Butenschoen/Curley
Becky Caddell/SuperflyLyric
Robin Cagle/Rojo

Yolanda Caldwell/CC FancyLil
Melinda Caniglia/Azul

Jodi Carney/Sheza Caroline
Suzanne Carraway/FS Iam Hot
Tracy Casler/Dynamo Guy

Dana Chaddick/ADASHA PERKS
Royena Chapman/Firewater Mil
Helen Chastain/Dun Sizzled
bill clark/Just Laico Lady
bill clark/Rare Jet Judge
Anisa Coates/Pass M Moon
Anisa Coates/RKM Gamble on F
Jane Coble/Smashing Fortunes
Karen Cocks/Paloma Pine
Kelly Conrado/CFour Coined A
Kelly Conrado/Night Nite
Kelly Conrado/VF Eysa Famous
Judy Cordell/SHESMOONIESBYJD
Tami Sue Cotner/Lil Bit
Chris Cox/MT Moonlight

Lynn Cox/Ichi Sensation

Lynn Cox/JustaMajesticWon
Marky Crosby/SadiesDashersDe
frances crowhurst/Hot Toddy
Linda Crusinberry/Bay B Im W
Melissa Daniel/Wanna Be Turn
Darla Davenport/Doc Bar Bres
Jackie Davenport/Booney Doc
Shelly Davenport/LR Worth th
Sheila Davidson/Rock N Roll
Jennifer Davis/ZR I Know A S
Kathleen Davis/Fuel's Perkin
Wanda Davis/Louisana Dynasty
Donna Dudeck/Call The Doctor
Mitzi Duke/FamousUnderPressu
Mitzi Duke/Freeebird

Mitzi Duke/Jus Chilln

Wade Earp/Ariel

Jackie Eldridge/Streaking Br
Tina Elkins/Zoey

jackie Ellis/Pearl County
Kay Ellis/MaknWhoopie

sheila ellis/Ivory By Choice
sheila ellis/TC Wannabe A F1
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375
363

59
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69
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240

40
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411
339
288
356
501

36
510
430
234
293
277
188
180

15
472
304
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(Not Draw Positions! Unused positions will close up if not assigned)

Crystal Evans/Ima Colonels Fo
Connie Ezell/IZ Happy Rockin
Angel Fairless/Rio

Debi Faulk/Chona's Val

Debi Faulk/Moonbugs Red Nativ
Kelly Ferguson/Pudding Doc 0O?
Shawn Fields/MyStreaksAreFabu
Stacy Fish/The Earl of Fame
Deedee Flautt/Watch Taters Ga
Tami Flock/VF Eddie Burr

Gina Flowers/RF Famous Last W
Gina Flowers/RF One Hot Bully
Gina Flowers/Turnin Power Hou
Danita Ford/CTK Chex Hot Lynx
LeaAnna Foster/High Cat Pocus
Gene Fraikes/JF Lady Peptolen
Monica Freeny/Sneak Play

Jodi Fry/Laila

Melinda Fulks/Cheech

Karen Gaida/redu

Karen Gaida/SBW Repeat

Angela Ganter/Howes A Tycoon
Angela Ganter/Live wire QT
Angela Ganter/Smokin Lane
Angela Ganter/The Right Versi
Kelly Garland/Blue Moon Tech
Kelly Garland/Boltperkhancock
Christie Gilkey/CC ONTHEROCKS
Christie Gilkey/Famous Threeb
Christie Gilkey/For Heaven Se
Shawn Gillette/Leo Doc Doo La
Debbie Gordon/TH Gotta Go Str
Tammy Graham/Dash For Fuel
Tammy Graham/Show Me Vegas
D'Lynn Hadley/Money On The Gr
Letitia Hairgrove/Hooked Ta F
Letitia Hairgrove/RF French B
Sherry Hales/Jets Rare Peach
sherri hamilton/Luvlivin datv
sherri hamilton/Misdoubledoc
Amy Hammett/Iron Bar Dun It
Karol Hammett/takin coronas 1
Billie Ruth Hankins/Firewater
Lori Hanson/Heza Rare Fame
Teresa Harrington/A Little Ex
Mary Harris/Red Hotz

Deanna Harrison/Cool Driftin
Karen Harrower/JTD Sugars Ice
Karen Harrower/Ritzy Impac
Linda Hart/Blessed By God
Sheri Hartgrove/Famous Coalto
Patty Harville/Laico Flit Bug
Patty Harville/TFF Barrels Do
sandi hassell/crue

sandi hassell/Jess Dare to Dr
Amy Hays/Boons Prescription
David Headrick/Lacys Easy Moo
Melba Headrick/Running Ivory
Rhonda Hemphill/Cash N The Bo
Stormi Henry/Jodey

Reggie Herring/Arnez "Lucy"

370
2
55
495
440
496
249
378
1

318
230
257

385
489
310
400
200
101

90

33
502
134
355
402

Reggie Herring/BT Scorin Kin
Lucinda Herrington/Flashy Du
Lucinda Herrington/KL Paddys
Chris Hetrick/Honors Driftin
Susan Hickman/Rocky

Patti Jo Higdon/PJH Cruzin I
Patti Jo Higdon/PJH Fame N F
Debbie Hilliard/Annies Famou
Dorie Hilliard/A Dandystreak
Tracy Hockett/Reger's Next G
Vicki Holland/Classy French
Candy Holt/Doc

Sherry Hooser/Streaking Expr
Donna Horton/Willy BEA Bully
Mary Howell/Harts Babe

Sandy Hubler/Paragon Eagle O
Evelyn Hungerford/Newt

Jill Hunt/Dat Cats on Fire
Donna Jackson/Jumby Bay
Robin Jackson/Jodys Streakin
Jalayne Jann/DontBugMeImStre
Renee Jetton/Smoke

Tonia Johnson/PFF Firewater
Jay Johnston/Diamond Dude Du
Jay Johnston/Flits Cash Jet
Diane Jones/Silks are flamin
Kelly Jones/Docs Rocket Dog
Kelly Jones/Freckles Famous
Marilyn Jones/Queen of the S
Marilyn Jones/Speeding Skido
Dee Dee Jordan/Bayou A Tripl
Dee Dee Jordan/Ethan Edwards
Lisa Kaul/Lukes Contender
Lisa Kaul/Tricks N The Snow
Kim Kell/Good Heavens

Susan Keltner/Whata Bold Pri
Donna Kile/Pistol

Kristie King/Rango King
Wanda King/Cruzin On A Crown
Shelly Kirby/WR French Pharo
Varsi Klatzkin/Cadillac
Lynda Knight/Jessie Gail Car
Terrie Knotts/BV LIFES A DAN
Terrie Knotts/Chasin Rubys H
Edwyna Koetter/Shiner

Edwyna Koetter/Wrangler Rive
Bruce Krabbenhoft/PR Scootin
Carrie Lake/TF Lights on Din
Kelly Lankford/Duanes Capo
Deborah Leach/Dark Blue Desi
Linda Leach/Sadie's Dry Doc
Naoma LeBarron/Amp It Up
Shauni Leftwich/Famous Night
Gloria Leopard/Little Star O
Connie Leos/Streakin Vandal
Heather Lewis/MM Buck N Fren
Heather Lewis/RT Jackie Bee
Kathy Lisenbee/Blessed By Th
Sissy Lively/Star N Blazin F
Tammy Lowe/TL RocNRoll C
Tammy Lowe/TL TheFastLane C
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434
66

202

64
454
395
237
433
467
331
360
444
125
492
219
298
311

158

20
196
141

96
199
146
485
242
407
476

63
361
308
494
154
289

83
214
280
309
274

95
148

159
491
248

161
212
151
287
332
285
117
245
448
112
216

279
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Kasey Lowrie/Josey

Autumn Lucas/Hesa Spanish Nin
Becky Lundy/Holly's French Ru
Louise Lynn/Senorita Merada
Tammy Mann/Jess Nugget

Karen Manning/Shut The Blazin
Karen Manning/Shut The Jet Do
Deana Martin/JR Roarin Fame
Staci Martindale/Lil Ms Eye C
Staci Martindale/Pistol Packi
Sherri Mason/Mighty Whittle D
Samantha Matthews/Guys PlayGu
Loretta Mauldin/Heck No Colou
Susan Maxwell/Sunny C Lil Hic
Lydia May/Waylon

Sherry May/Red Bug Sugar Man
Sherry May/Red John

Kaye Mayes/Bugity Bugity Too
Kimbra Mayes/Iris Cinnamon Gi
Kimbra Mayes/Mia CD Light
Kimbra Mayes/Nicks Cinnamon T
Nancy Mayes/Sparks In My Flam
Shannon Mayfield/Pronto Golde
Frank Mazzo/Bold Azure Ruler
Jennifer McBroom/Reds Western
Trellis McCann/Dash Down Magn
Wanda McClard/Sheez Speedy
Janet M. McCollom/McTwoSteppi
James McCormick/Sadie Geaux S
James McCormick/TS Stoli On A
Sharon McDonald/Lou Lou Jet
Jamie McDonnor/Dr Catis Meow
Jamie McDonnor/RR Delightful
Joni McKim/Firen Ta Fame

Joni McKim/One Famous Ballet
Kendra McKinzie/Lonsum Love S
Lisa McLeroy/Frenchmans Dynom
Karyn Melton/Hitten the Moons
Karyn Melton/Jet Rocket Fuel
Kim Merrell/Natives Red Flash
Joni Messer/Frenchman Shugar
Tandy Meyers/Got Visions Guys
Tandy Meyers/Streakin Dusty L
Tandy Meyers/Way De Slickest
Christine Middledton/Brownie
Christine Middledton/Cat Bets
Charmaine Miller/Miss My Exit
Tammie Miller/Chewee

Sue Minton/Six RS Dusty Carte
Sue Minton/Sparklin High Cott
Angie Mohon/I Barely Get R Do
Angie Mohon/Sunny Cs Rockstar
Michelle Montgomery/Amarillos
Michelle Montgomery/Broke B G
Deborah Moore/Blazin Bar None
Eileen Moore/DM A SPECIAL RIB
kelly moore/letz maka deal gu
Valinda Moore/Splashin Too Fa
Alycia Morgan/Montana's Sip O
Diane Moschera/KVS Cartels Go
Diane Moschera/True and Bold

335
327
499
346
153
105
306
413
207
265
357
345
412

71
393
455
152
358
260
266
365
307

21

57
316
247

74
163
145
239
232
473
453
410
368
498
497
398
418
354
282
437
443
297

49
92
150
334

155
426
424
291
286
201
508
177
238
166
359

LaDonna Moser/Hot Cascadian
Melissa Mouton/PH Two Timin
Allison Mullis/KN Truly Fabu
Allison Mullis/Mistys Blazin
Julie Murphy/Dash On The Roc
Julie Murphy/Extra Epic
Julie Murphy/Famous Lil Peac
Julie Murphy/JH Firewater Ho
Julie Murphy/Mr JB 171

Julie Murphy/SO Shakem For C
Julie Murphy/Technicolour Ma
Karen Murphy/Big Creep To My
Karen Murphy/Goliath

Shelley Muse/Jess Pep Me Up
Carla Myers/JTD AsharpSmashe
Carla Myers/Miss Kash Master
Laura Nemec/Playing In Traff
Kay Nerwich/Bond Double O Se
Kay Nerwich/Perks So Easy
Lisa Newman/Peaches

Kellye Oakley/A Streakin Ros
Kellye Oakley/Miss Shining P
Janelle Osborne/JL Legacy
Janelle Osborne/RDC EYM Fren
Kim Otwell/Bootc Justalena
Jenise Owens/Streakinfortheg
Jan Oxner/Casey Scooter

Jan Oxner/LLE Smokin Hot
Dana Pace/Credit Me Fame
Dana Pace/Shirley

Bridget Palmer/Cruzin for Pe
Billy Parham/PC Twice Ta Fam
Teri Park/Okey Dokey Angel
Teri Park/Plum Fast

Dana Parkerson/Da Cowboy
Ellen Peacock/Beaus Last Das
Steven Peacock/Fortunate Del
Lanita Peirce/Famous Wahini
Linda Penland/Hollywood Rum
Linda Penland/SetumupSawyer
Judi Perkins/SO Famous n Fre
Keri Beth Peterson/Peppys Je
Robby Peterson/Bully For Das
Lisa Pevey/Money Robin Turbo
Lisa Pevey/My Cashing Gal
Annette Phillips/Lethal Styl
Bud Phillips/Harlan Frost St
Charlotte Phillips/BLT Duali
Karla Pierce/Looka Heah
Missy Piper/Injun Needs Cash
Sarah Poole/Hearts Content
Terrie Porter/Major Chargerb
Donna Posey/Hutt Hutt Doc
Debbie Powders/Miss Two ID J
Sabrina Power/My Chardonnay
Candace Pratt/Perks Of A Fre
Candace Pratt/White Lick Wil
Tiffany Pritchett/Gunner Lil
Tiffany Pritchett/Peptos Pre
Terrie Race/MSM Felize Can F
Paulette Raggio/Docs Texas R
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235
325
323

51
114
121

53

344
340

62
183

80
120
162
422
419
470
119
139

366
376
254
371
427
382
211
300
179
269
195
149
206
262
350
481
425
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Patty Ralls/RP Fortunate Son
Paula Raney/PC Kat N Frosted
Rhonda Ratterree/NothingbutCo
SANDRADAWN RAULSTON/NAMGIS D
SANDRADAWN RAULSTON/Sun Frost
Karen Ray/CaptnAchillesDlite
Karen Ray/Heras over the Moon
Karen Ray/Perry Called

Tanya Reams/Easy To Moon
Karen Reed/Little Speedo Pep
Erin Reich/Miss JB 088

Erin Reich/Sweet Talkin Dan
Angela Roberts/RWS MS Silver
Anita Robertson/CJ Ta Fame
Shawna Robinson/Solo Fizz
Beth Romano/Streaking First L
royce romberg/Hickory San Pep
royce romberg/jena dual
kandace rose/Easily N Trouble
Kathy Rowland/GFR SUPER MAIDE
Denise Rucker/Energi

Doreen Rue/Imablondeperk

Amy Ruggeri/Zooming Prissy
Tammy Russell/WPH Jess Like S
Terri Russell/Pepto With San
lisa Sanders/Lipstickandwhisk
lisa Sanders/Sippenonfirewate
Mandy Saulsbury/Nitty Gritty
Shandi Scales/Dash For The Gu
Shandi Scales/Famous Fluke
Lana Scammahorn/Bennysbaytrix
Melinda Schexnaider/Dont B Cr
Melinda Schexnaider/Eddies Da
Melinda Schexnaider/Ettas Lil
Laura Schumann/Real Ez Racer
Wendy Schutte/Red Bucks Jacki
Carole Scoggins/Forget The Fr
Josie Scroggins/W Nancy Flit
Renee Sells/KN Diggin My Grav
Renee Sells/Tickit Ta Fame
Tonya Shepherd/Kiss My Valent
Stacie Shields/Josie

Dawn Sizemore/XS Rio OnThe Be
Dawn Sizemore/XS SumBeachStol
Beth Smith/Easyjets Blu Charg
Beverly Smith/BTR TEXAS STAR
Jean Ann Smith/Es Bad Dreamin
Jean Ann Smith/Fire Water Kri
Lisa Smith/SC High Roller
Terri Smith/LR Hancock Roan K
Sam Snapp/Jana Hesa DunnToo
Buddy Sneed/This Frost Is On
Buddy Sneed/Throwback Thursda
Kaye Spillers/Annie

Kaye Spillers/CT Famous Five
Kaye Spillers/Flirt to Fame
Michelle Staggs/ImaRocknFirew
Michelle Staggs/Wildcat Canyo
Lana K Stamper/Hancocks Troub
Carie Stark/Dimples First Jet
Carie Stark/Fling N The Frost

471
215
137
193

37

72
296
379

73
330
133
295
452
403
493
102
256
186
182
469
462
420
436
320

221

299
147
106
173
432
373
122
190
138
184
178
236

68
284
406
463
364
130
303
294
415
352
414

TERRY STARK/Streakin N De Ba
Janet Staton/MakeVegas Great
Janet Staton/Stormi

Gina Steinberg/Lizzys Loup
Pam Stephenson/Bella Ann

Amy Stevens/DocsJag

Jennifer Stevens/Frenchmans
Jim Tackett/JC Hickory Scoot
Beth Talley/Deuces Wild Fame
Stacey Tate/Jewels Final Fir
Debbie Tatkowski/Imafreckled
Cissy Taulman/Dylan Dusty Fi
Janie Taylor/Lil Bit O Natiwv
Janie Taylor/This Natives A
Kailyn Tedford/Rey To Sassy
Christy Terry/Famous Bashin
Christy Terry/Guards Dashing
Christy Terry/PM Two Sock St
Vickie Tessmann/Chesters Ful
Holly Thomas/Hot tomale
Jennifer Thomas/GQH AClassyF
Jennifer Thomas/Rona El Ray
Susie Thompson/PM Bugs Famou
Michael Thornberry/EddiesTwi
Michael Thornberry/SM Rising
Michael Thornberry/Strait De
Kathy Tipton/Sydona

Julia Turner/Frosted by Desi
Kimber Turner/Stewie Dis Mof
Stacy Tyler/Bouncy Rocket F1
Stacy Tyler/Jess Playin

Kim Valentine/Twistnstreakta
Jan VanOrnum/Harry W

Louis Varnado/CANT BULLY MY
Pam Varnado/Designedtorocknr
Mandy Verdin/BJ DunitForTheM
Mandy Verdin/Hez Straight Sp
Mandy Verdin/Natives Western
Annette Waggoner/Casey's Wic
Stacie Walker/C Springs Fanc
Tammy Walker/Colored by Cash
Tammy Walker/Pearl

Kellie Wallace/Paisley Park
Debbie Walters/Coats French
Kathy Warren/HePromisedHerPe
Kathy Warren/Lethal Starr
Debbie Watson/Hop Along Lero
Debbie Watson/Peppy Fire Fro
Christi Weger/DDD Jordans MJ
Christi Weger/Famous Silver
Rhonda Welch/Missile Bug
Phyllis Wells/Homa Ta Fame
Sharon West/Fly On The Move
Sharon West/Frenchmans Glo N
Leann Weyh/ChromeonmyCowboy
Leann Weyh/FirewatersaUsualC
Leann Weyh/Playboys Mino Doc
Kelli White/Dual cow catcher
Pam White/Berta

Pam White/Firen Ginger Bar
Sonja White/Dailey Fortune
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113 Brenda Whiteley/Jes Slinky
103 Andrea Whiteside/Judge Boons
70 Andrea Whiteside/Smart Lil Ga
7 Andrea Whiteside/Vegas Firen
24 Keitha Willcox/Happy Ringo-KW
123 Keitha Willcox/Lil Hickory Ot
109 Charlene Williams/Smart Littl
25 Charlene Williams/Streaking f
3 Marlena Williams/A Smooth Sta
65 Marlena Williams/Jackie Bee S
124 Marlena Williams/SMOOTHDASH T
429 Michelle Williams/Neverpasson
486 Patsy Willis/Bugged badger
457 JoVan Winkle/BootsScootInNTra
405 JoVan Winkle/Perks Wild Hayda
337 Jacque Woolman/Buggin Ta Be S
348 Amber Workheiser/Hero's Morni
441 Jean Wortman/Yawls Royal Flas
271 Julie Wright/Ivys Been Charme
343 Julie Wright/NNN Firewater Je
449 Jenny Zant/Raise Me Ta Fame

Drawn Riders = 509, Total Riders = 509

Riders: 509, Carrys: 0, Actual Rides: 509



